Idaho 4-H Shooting Sports — Smallbore Rifle

Junior 3 Position

Placing
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Junior Overall

Placing
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Last Name  First Name
Case Natalya
Portillo Xavior
Baker Keegen
Crain Kord
Gibson Chandler
Rasmussen Brady
last Name First Name
Portillo Xavior
Case Natalya
Baker Keegen
Gibson Chandler
Crain Kord
Rasmussen Brady
Last Name  First Name
Case Natalya
Portillo Xavior
Baker Keegen
Crain Kord
Gibson Chandler
Rasmussen Brady

Score
103
92
53
36

Score
218
205
197
166
98
20

County
Minidoka

Minidoka
Fremont
Fremont

Ada
Bonneville

County
Minidoka

Minidoka
Fremont
Fremont

Ada
Bonneville

County
Minidoka

Minidoka
Fremont
Ada
Fremont
Bonneville




Intermediate 3 Position

Placing Last Name
1 Waller
2 Garcia
3 Smith
4 Vaughan
5 Palmer
6 Smith
7 Nicholes
8 Tayor
Intermediate CMP
Placings Last Name
1 Garcia
2 Waller
3 Smith
4 Tayor
5 Vaughan
6 Smith
7 Palmer
8 Nicholes
Intermediate Overall
Placing Last Name
1 Waller
2 Garcia
3 Smith
4 Vaughan
5 Tayor
6 Smith
7 Palmer
8 Nicholes

First Name

Ehylah
Kamdyn
Kash
Jarison
Kipton
Kimber
Layla
Briggs

First Name

Kamdyn
Ehylah
Kash
Briggs
Jarison
Kimber
Kipton
Layla

First Name

Ehylah
Kamdyn
Kash
Jarison
Briggs
Kimber
Kipton
Layla

Score
242
78
70
57
34
32
22
11

Score
260
250
242
212
188
163
153
141

County
Ada

Jefferson
Jefferson
Twin Falls
Jefferson
Jefferson
Fremont
Jefferson

County
Ada

Jefferson
Jefferson
Twin Falls
Fremont
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

County

Jefferson
Ada
Jefferson
Jefferson
Twin Falls
Jefferson
Fremont
Jefferson




Senior 3 Position

Placing
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Last Name First Name
BAKER LINDSEY
POIRER BRIANNA
GRIFFIN REESE
MATTINGLY SAM
SANDAHL KATELYN
PALMER PIPER
HELSLEY TYLER
SQUIRES CYNTHIA
RASMUSSEN ALANA
ELDER TRISTIN
WARNER BRISTOL

Last Name First Name
GRIFFIN REESE
HELSLEY TYLER
MATTINGLY SAM
BAKER LINDSEY
SQUIRES CYNTHIA
POIRER BRIANNA
PALMER PIPER
SANDAHL KATELYN
ELDER TRISTIN
WARNER BRISTOL
RASMUSSEN ALANA

Score
496
464
444
286
216
213
161
133
120
113

36

Score
291
277
274
270
260
250
249
231
203
191
189

County
Ada

Ada
Canyon
Fremont

Gem
Fremont
Lincoln

Jefferson
Bonneville
Jefferson
Jefferson

County
Ada

Lincoln
Fremont
Ada
Jefferson
Ada
Fremont
Gem
Jefferson
Jefferson
Bonneville




Overall

Placing
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Last Name First Name
BAKER LINDSEY
GRIFFIN REESE
POIRER BRIANNA
MATTINGLY SAM
PALMER PIPER
HELSLEY TYLER
SANDAHL KATELYN
SQUIRES CYNTHIA
ELDER TRISTIN
RASMUSSEN ALANA
WARNER BRISTOL

County
Ada

Ada
Ada
Fremont
Fremont
Lincoln
Gem
Jefferson
Jefferson
Bonneville
Jefferson




